

Electricity Case no.116 of 2006

Order No.13 dated 13-07-2023.

Today is fixed for ER and appearance.

Out of eight accused persons three accused persons are present by filing two sets of haziras.

Another five accused persons are absent by two sets of petitions. They must appear on the next date fixed.

No ER of WP & A is received in respect of accused Ambika Pandey.

Fix 22-08-2023 for ER of WP & A, and appearance.

Judge, Spl. Court (Elec. Act), Howrah